Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
3RT20281AK60
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 3rt20281ak60
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Technical specification
Weight 0.43 kgs
Country of Origin DE
ETIM 7 EC000066
Group Classification Key R711
Packaging Length 92,00
Packaging Size MM
Comparative Metals Coefficient 01.10.2009
ECCN N
eClass 6 27-37-10-03
eClass 7.1 27-37-10-03
eClass 8 27-37-10-03
eClass Version 9 27-37-10-03
eClass Version 9.1 27-37-10-03
List of Characteristics CC-IC10
Metals Coefficient LEO-----
Packaging Width 54,00
Packaging Height 105,50
Product Description STYCZNIK, AC-3, 18.5KW/400V, 1NO+1NC, AC 110V 50HZ, 120V
60HZ, 3-POLOWY, ROZMIAR S0, PRZYŁ. ŚRUBOWE
Unit of Measure ST
Aluminium Weight 0
Argent Weight 0
Customs Tariff Code 85364900
Copper Weight 0
EAN 4011209833807.0
AL Field N
Quantity in Package 1
Product Code 5336
UPC 662643853728.0
Product ID 3RT2028-1AK60
Compliance Produkt zgdony z RoHS od: 01.10.2009
Configurable Product False
Description
Contactor, AC-3, 18.5 kW / 400 V, 1 NO + 1 NC, 110 V AC, 50 Hz, 120 V, 60 Hz, 3-pole,
Size S0, screw terminal